HB1201/543326/1

BY: Senator Mooney

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 1201

(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 2, strike the first "or" and substitute a comma; in the same line, after "Swastika" insert ", Logo, or Insignia"; in line 3, strike the second "or" and substitute a comma; in line 4, after "swastika" insert ", or logo or insignia of the People's Global Action Network"; in line 8, strike the first "or" and substitute a comma; and in the same line, after "swastika" insert ", logo, or insignia".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 3, strike the second "OR" and substitute a comma; and in the same line, after "SWASTIKA" insert ", OR LOGO OR INSIGNIA OF THE PEOPLE'S GLOBAL ACTION NETWORK".